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84505001  STORAGE BUCKET ASSY
(INcludes compartment with dividers)           
84505101  STORAGE BUCKET COMPARTMENT    
84505201  REPLACEMENT COMPARTMENT DIVIDERS 
(SOLD AS EACH / REQ 7 )
71301001  TRIM LOC TOP MOLDED 3.5’

84504501  HANDLE - BOW
8030361    SCREW SOC CAP

84504101	 UNIVERSAL SIDE HANDLE ASSY 
84504401	 HANDLE END FITTING
8031781	 SCREW SOC CAP 
84504301	 DECAL, RULER  

84502401	 FLOOR MAT RT                  
84502501	 FLOOR MAT LT-BLK              

84502201	 CUTTING BRD, CNTR, BLACK
8030071	 SCREW
8050111	 NUT      

84502001	 MOUNTING BOARD, RT            
84502101	 MOUNTING BOARD, LT
8030341	 SCREW
8032085	 SCREW
8050111	 NUT            

84501901  HATCH LINER FWD - PRO ANGLER  

84500001	 SEAT ASSEMBLY - PRO ANGLER 
84500011	 LUMBAR SUPPORT PAD  
84502901	 KNOB, SEAT FRAME FRONT
8031811	 STUD (FWD)
8042151	 BOLT SHOULDER  (REAR)   
84500021	 SEAT STRAP ASSY (ONE SIDE) 
8011231	 RIVET
84500031	 STAINLESS REPLACEMENT BUCKLE 

72020311  PLANO BOX - SMALL YELLOW      
72020321  PLANO BOX - MEDIUM BLUE       
72020331  PLANO BOX - LARGE RED         

84504201	 TUBE, STERN HANDLE
84504401	 HANDLE END FITTING
8031781	 SCREW SOC CAP

72013001	 SKID GUARD, PRO
8030641	 SCREW
10091000	 Drain plug

71702011	 Hatch 8” Twist and Seal

71996001	 BOTTLE/CAN HOLDER
74035001	 FOLDING PADDLE CLIP

Rod Holder Storage	
84500911	 3 Rod holder ASSY LEFT
84500921	 3 Rod holder ASSY RIGHT

79545001  "HOBIE" DOME LOGO

84501301	 HANDLE
84501531	 BALL
8030111	 SCREW WASHER

 
8030981	 SCREW
8050211	 NUT

81023001	 Spectra 
	c ontrol Line (14')

84501601	 TUBE CONNECTOR, STEERING

84501401	 HOUSING
8030981	 SCREW (2)

80074001	 STEERING LINE TUBE (2)
8003171	 BLK PVC TUBE COVER (26")
84501201	 THRU HULL BARB CONNECTOR
81030001	 ZIP TIE (BLK) (2)

84501511	 TENSION KNOB
84501521	 RBR WASHER
8080551	 WASHER 
8050231	 NUT
84502601	 TENSION SCREW

84500601	 COVER PLT, RDR SYSTEM
8031051	 SCREW (4)
84500801   	TUBE RESTRICTOR (2)
84500501	 RDR STEERING DRUM
8060141	 COTTER KEY (REPL ROLL PIN)       
84500201	 RUDDER HOUSING, UNDER HULL
84502301	 SISTER SCREW, PRO RDR ASSY
8031490	 SCREW SCREW 8-32 X 1/2 FHMS-P
84500401	 RDR MOUNT, UNDER HULL   
84504001	 TORSION SPRING, RUDDER  
84500101	 RUDDER BLADE, PRO A        

STEERING (PRO A) REVERSIBLE 
ASSY KIT INCLUDES ALL PARTS 
TO REPLECATE 2011 STEERING ON 
OLDER MODELS. MOUNT ON PORT 
OR STARBOARD SIDES
84506201 

71305001 HATCH SEAL
LARGE BULB (7.25’)

8004531	 Control LINE (9’) 
81408101  Handle
81406101  INSERT - UP

PRO ANGLER 14  (SEE 2013 FOR CHANGES)

See Tension Knob
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84505001  STORAGE BUCKET ASSY
(INcludes compartment with dividers)           
84505101  STORAGE BUCKET COMPARTMENT    
84505201  REPLACEMENT COMPARTMENT DIVIDERS 
(SOLD AS EACH / REQ 7 )
71301001  TRIM LOC TOP MOLDED 3.5’

PRO ANGLER 12 / PRO ANGLER 14  (2013)

72013001	 SKID GUARD, PRO
8030641	 SCREW
10091000	 DRAIN PLUG

84504801	 TUBE STERN HANDLE, BLUE GREY
84504401	 HANDLE END FITTING
8031781	 SCREW SOC CAP

71702011	 HATCH 8” TWIST AND SEAL

84501231	 UNDER SEAT TACKLE BOX WEBBING ASSEMBLY
8030151	 SCREWS

81408101	 HANDLE
81401101	 CAP, RUDDER
81401001	 CAP, SEAT
8004531	 CONTROL LINE (9’)

86505601	 LOWRANCE READY COVER PLATE
8030671	 COVER PLATE SCREWS
86506001	 LOWRANCE ADAPTER
86506101	 LOWRANCE STAR MOUNT ADAPTER
84505901	 HUMMINGBIRD ADAP KIT
86506201	 TRANSDUCER SUPPORT CLIP
86509501	 SCREW
8050211	 NUT

86505611	 THRU HULL PLUG 
86505701	 RUBBER ADAPTER PLUGS
(INCLUDES PLUG, NUT AND O-RING)
 
86505621	 THRU HULL WIRING KIT
(INCLUDES 2 PLUG, ADAP TREE)

84504601	 PA12 SIDE CARRY HANDLE
84504901	 DECAL RULER PA12
71996001	 BOTTLE/ CAN HOLDER

71119001	 PADDLE CLIP PA12

84504501  HANDLE BOW
8030361    SCREW SOC CAP

79545001  “HOBIE” DOME LOGO

84507771  ANCHOR TROLLEY INSERT CAPS

84501201	 HATCH LINER, PA12

72020321	 PLANO BOX - MEDIUM BLUE
72020331	 PLANO BOX-  LARGE RED

71305001	 HATCH SEAL LARGE BULB (62” CL)

84501211	 2 ROD HOLDER ASSY PA12 LT 
84501221	 2 ROD HOLDER ASSY PA12 RT

84502001	 MOUNTING BOARD RT 
84502101	 MOUNTING BOARD LT
8030341	 MOUNTING BOARD SCREWS

86506601	 FLOOR MAT PA12 LT
86506701	 FLOOR MAT PA12 RT

88991301	 STEERING HANDLE
86505401	 SECONDARY STEERING HANDLE
88991235	 ROLL PIN
8030125	 SCREW
88991151	 STICKER
86505001	 STEERING CRANK
86505101	 STEERING CRANK SUPPORT
8031065	 SCREWS
8050211	 NUTS
81244001	 STEERING SPRING
86505121	 DUAL STEERING LINE ASSEMBLY

84507601	 CHAIR FOOT MOUNT
8032231	 CHAIR FOOT MOUNT SCREWS

84508001	 VANTAGE KICKSTAND ASSEMBLY
8032241	 KICKSTAND MOUNTING SCREW
84500821	 KICKSTAND WEBBING ASSEMBLY
8030151	 WEBBING SCREWS

71707001	 RECTANGULAR HATCH TWIST AND SEAL
71707002	 FLANGE GASKET
8032121	 SCREWS (14)
71708001	 TACKLE MANAGEMENT RACK
8004531	 TACKLE MANAGEMENT LINE (14” CL)

71709001	 BUCKET, HOBIE RECTANG HATCH


